WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
WORLD WIDE SUPPORT
Over the last sixty years, Kaishan has steadily grown to
become a significant, diversified engineering company
developing high value machinery for industries worldwide.
With modern, specialized manufacturing facilities

MANAGEMENT OF ALL OPERATING PARAMETERS
KRSD SERIES VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE OPTION
PROVIDES A MAJOR ENERGY SAVINGS
ENERGY
COSTS
ENERGY
COSTS
SAVINGS
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT
SERVICING
COSTS
KRSD series System Management Control Panel
	   MODEL	 CAPACITY	 POWER	 FULL LOAD	       MAXIMUM	       SOUND dB(A)	                          DIMENSIONS   (lN.)                 WEIGHT (LB.)
		  ACFM	 HP	 PSI	        PSI			   L	 W	 H
	 KRSD30-115	 140 	 30	 115	        125 	                    73		  56 	 34	 44	 1389
	 KRSD30-125	 138	 30	 125	         135	                    73		  56	 34	 44	 1389
	 KRSD50-115 	 237	 50	 115	        125	                     74		  70	 40 	 52	 2116
	 KRSD50-115	 233	 50	 125	        135	                     74		  70	 40	 52	 2116
	 KRSD60-115	 285 	 60	 115	        125	                     75 		  70	 40	 52	 2447
	 KRSD60-125	 281	 60	 125	        135	                     75		  70	 40	 52	 2447
	 KRSD75-115 	 357	 75	 115	        125	                     76		  77	 45	 61	 3549
	 KRSD75-125	 352	 75	 125	        135	                     76		  77	 45	 61	 3549
	 KRSD100-115	 444	 100	 115	        125	                     76		  95	 46	 65 	 4608
	 KRSD100-125	 439	 100	 125	        135	                     76 		  95	 46	 65 	 4608
	 KRSD125-115	 604	 125	 115	        125	                     77		  93	 52	 65 	 4630
	 KRSD125-125	 597	 125	 125	        135 	                    77 	  	 93	 52	 65 	 4630
	 KRSD150-115	 721	 150	 115	        125	                     78		  99 	 53	 67	 6613
	 KRSD150-125 	 714	 150	 125 	        135	                     78 		  99 	 53	 67	 6613
	 KRSD200-115	 878 	 200	 115 	        125	                     79 		  99 	 53	 67 	 6724
	 KRSD200-125	 873	 200	 125	        135 	                    79		  99 	 53 	 67 	 6724
KRSD SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
KRSD HAS LOW LIFE CYCLE COST BY PROVIDING:
Low Capital Cost + Low Operating Cost + Exceptional Reliability
& Efficiency